REZ-23-03-15-00145 General Rezoning

Applicant: Dewayne Jordan

Owner(s): Dewayne Jordan and Cappie Courneya

Parcel: 145599

Location: 4545 Crowders Crest Drive (Gastonia)

Request: Rezone from (R-1) Single Family Limited with (US) Urban

-«
Standards overlay to (R-3) Single Family General with (US) Urban //2

Standards overlay GASTON COUNTY
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145595
A 4425 CROWDERS NO ASSIGNE

CREST DR
145586

4611 CROWDERS
CREST DR
145589

4545 Crowders Crest Drive Adjacent Parcels and Property Owners

'NAME 1 NAME 2 ADDRESS Ty

COURNEYA CAPPIE JORDAN DEWAYNE L 213 BRENTWOOD CIRCLE GASTONIA
WORLEY BILLY G WORLEY TOKIE 3313 SHERWOOD CIR GASTONIA
HAMEY FAYE PRESSLEY HEIRS 4611 CROWDERS CREST DR GASTONIA
HUGGINS F MICHAEL SR 4406 CROWDERS CREST ROAD GASTONIA

MATTHEWS DEBRA DIANE LUTZ KENNETH RAY JR 4535 CROWDERS CREST DR GASTONIA
MATTHEWS JUDY BELL 4436 CROWDERS CREST DR GASTONIA

STATE ZIPCODE
NC
NC
NC
MNC
NC
NC

28052
28052
28052
28052
28052
28052







